
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00645

07/20/2
020

ALLIANCE HEALTH 
PONCA CITY Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, 
KENNETHA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00073

07/20/2
020

BALLARD, DEBORAH 
JANE Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00644

07/20/2
020

CAVALRY SPV I, 
LLC Plaintiff

CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. WOLC, 
CRAIG M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00645

07/20/2
020

COMPANY LLC Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, 
KENNETHA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00643

07/20/2
020

COREAS, CLAUDIA 
D Defendant

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. COREAS, CLAUDIA D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00065

07/20/2
020

CORNELL, SERENA 
IRENE Plaintiff

CORNELL, SERENA IRENE vs. 
ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, AUGUSTIN 
M

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00642

07/20/2
020

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT 
LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. MILLS, SYDNEY 
NICHOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00643

07/20/2
020

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT 
LLC Plaintiff

CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT 
LLC vs. COREAS, CLAUDIA D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00645

07/20/2
020

D/B/A Plaintiff
KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, 
KENNETHA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00351

07/20/2
020

ERWIN, PHILIP 
CECIL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
ERWIN, PHILIP CECIL

RAPE 1ST DEGREE 
AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00490

07/20/2
020

HARMON, ALLEN 
WAYNE Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. HARMON, 
ALLEN WAYNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00098

07/20/2
020

HOLMAN, CLAYTON 
LESLIE Person 1

HOLMAN, CLAYTON LESLIE and
SODOWSKY, AMANDA ELAINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00645

07/20/2
020

JOHNSTON, 
KENNETHA Defendant

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, 
KENNETHA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00645

07/20/2
020

KAY COUNTY 
OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL Plaintiff

KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA 
HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, 
KENNETHA

SUIT ON OPEN 
ACCOUNT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00488

07/20/2
020

KROUT, SHELBY 
DALE Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. KROUT, 
SHELBY DALE

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000488
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000488
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000351
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000643
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000643
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000643
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000643
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000644
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000644
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000073
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPB++2000073
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000645
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00489

07/20/
2020

MCHENRY, MICHAEL 
WAYNE Defendant

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. 
MCHENRY, MICHAEL 
WAYNE

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00066

07/20/
2020

MEFFORD, JIMMIE 
WAYNE Defendant

MEFFORD, MARIAN SUE 
vs. MEFFORD, JIMMIE 
WAYNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00066

07/20/
2020

MEFFORD, MARIAN 
SUE Plaintiff

MEFFORD, MARIAN SUE 
vs. MEFFORD, JIMMIE 
WAYNE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00642

07/20/
2020

MILLS, SYDNEY 
NICHOLE Defendant

CROWN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT LLC vs. 
MILLS, SYDNEY NICHOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00027

07/20/
2020

MOSS, DAVID 
LOYD Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF MOSS,
DAVID LOYD

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2020-
00026

07/20/
2020

NEWELL, M. 
COLLEEN Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
NEWELL, M. COLLEEN

MINISTERS 
CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00485

07/20/
2020

PAYNE, TERRY Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
PAYNE, TERRY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00485

07/20/
2020

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
PAYNE, TERRY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00486

07/20/
2020

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WATKINS, VELDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00487

07/20/
2020

RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WATKINS, TIMOTHY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00289

07/20/
2020

SCHIEBER, JEFFREY 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHIEBER, JEFFREY 
EUGENE

ALLOWING DOMESTIC 
ANIMALS TO RUN AT 
LARGE (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00290

07/20/
2020

SCHIEBER, JEFFREY 
EUGENE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SCHIEBER, JEFFREY 
EUGENE

ALLOWING DOMESTIC 
ANIMALS TO RUN AT 
LARGE (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00098

07/20/
2020

SODOWSKY, AMANDA 
ELAINE Person 2

HOLMAN, CLAYTON 
LESLIE and SODOWSKY, 
AMANDA ELAINE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00487

07/20/
2020

WATKINS, 
TIMOTHY Defendant

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WATKINS, TIMOTHY

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00486

07/20/
2020

WATKINS, VELDA Defendant
RED RIVER CREDIT vs. 
WATKINS, VELDA

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000486
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000486
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000290
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000289
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000486
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000486
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000026
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMC++2000027
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000642
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000066
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000489
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000489
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00644

07/20/2
020

WOLC, CRAIG M Defendant
CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. WOLC, 
CRAIG M

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00488

07/20/2
020

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. KROUT, 
SHELBY DALE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00489

07/20/2
020

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. MCHENRY, 
MICHAEL WAYNE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00490

07/20/2
020

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION Plaintiff

WORLD ACCEPTANCE 
CORPORATION vs. HARMON, 
ALLEN WAYNE

MONEY 
JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00065

07/20/2
020

ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, 
AUGUSTIN M Defendant

CORNELL, SERENA IRENE vs. 
ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, AUGUSTIN 
M

PROTECTIVE 
ORDER

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000065
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000489
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000489
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000488
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000488
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000644
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2000644
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

