Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00645	07/20/2 020	ALLIANCE HEALTH PONCA CITY Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, KENNETHA	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	РВ-2020- 00073	07/20/2 020	BALLARD, DEBORAH JANE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00644	07/20/2 020	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC Plaintiff	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. WOLC, CRAIG M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00645	07/20/2 020	COMPANY LLC Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, KENNETHA	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00643	07/20/2 020	COREAS, CLAUDIA D Defendant	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. COREAS, CLAUDIA D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00065	07/20/2 020	CORNELL, SERENA IRENE Plaintiff	CORNELL, SERENA IRENE vs. ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, AUGUSTIN M	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00642	07/20/2 020	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. MILLS, SYDNEY NICHOLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00643	07/20/2 020	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC Plaintiff	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. COREAS, CLAUDIA D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00645	07/20/2 020	D/B/A Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, KENNETHA	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00351	07/20/2 020	ERWIN, PHILIP CECIL <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ERWIN, PHILIP CECIL	RAPE 1ST DEGREE AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00490	07/20/2 020	HARMON, ALLEN WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. HARMON, ALLEN WAYNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00098	07/20/2 020	HOLMAN, CLAYTON LESLIE Person 1	HOLMAN, CLAYTON LESLIE and SODOWSKY, AMANDA ELAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00645	07/20/2 020	JOHNSTON, KENNETHA <mark>Defendant</mark>	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, KENNETHA	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00645	07/20/2 020	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL Plaintiff	KAY COUNTY OKLAHOMA HOSPITAL vs. JOHNSTON, KENNETHA	SUIT ON OPEN ACCOUNT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00488	07/20/2 020	KROUT, SHELBY DALE <mark>Defendant</mark>	WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. KROUT, SHELBY DALE	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00489	07/20/ 2020	MCHENRY, MICHAEL WAYNE Defendant	WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. MCHENRY, MICHAEL WAYNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00066	07/20/ 2020	MEFFORD, JIMMIE WAYNE Defendant	MEFFORD, MARIAN SUE vs. MEFFORD, JIMMIE WAYNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00066	07/20/ 2020	MEFFORD, MARIAN SUE Plaintiff	MEFFORD, MARIAN SUE vs. MEFFORD, JIMMIE WAYNE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00642	07/20/ 2020	MILLS, SYDNEY NICHOLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	CROWN ASSET MANAGEMENT LLC vs. MILLS, SYDNEY NICHOLE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00027	07/20/ 2020	MOSS, DAVID LOYD Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF MOSS, DAVID LOYD	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00026	07/20/ 2020	NEWELL, M. COLLEEN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	IN THE MATTER OF NEWELL, M. COLLEEN	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00485	07/20/ 2020	PAYNE, TERRY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAYNE, TERRY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00485	07/20/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. PAYNE, TERRY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00486	07/20/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WATKINS, VELDA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00487	07/20/ 2020	RED RIVER CREDIT Plaintiff	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WATKINS, TIMOTHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00289	07/20/ 2020	SCHIEBER, JEFFREY EUGENE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHIEBER, JEFFREY EUGENE	ALLOWING DOMESTIC ANIMALS TO RUN AT LARGE (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00290	07/20/ 2020	SCHIEBER, JEFFREY EUGENE Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SCHIEBER, JEFFREY EUGENE	ALLOWING DOMESTIC ANIMALS TO RUN AT LARGE (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00098	07/20/ 2020	SODOWSKY, AMANDA ELAINE Person 2	HOLMAN, CLAYTON LESLIE and SODOWSKY, AMANDA ELAINE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00487	07/20/ 2020	WATKINS, TIMOTHY <mark>Defendant</mark>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WATKINS, TIMOTHY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00486	07/20/ 2020	WATKINS, VELDA Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WATKINS, VELDA	MONEY JUDGMENT

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00644	07/20/2 020	WOLC, CRAIG M Defendant	CAVALRY SPV I, LLC vs. WOLC, CRAIG M	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00488	07/20/2 020	WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. KROUT, SHELBY DALE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00489	07/20/2 020	WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. MCHENRY, MICHAEL WAYNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00490	07/20/2 020	WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION Plaintiff	WORLD ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION vs. HARMON, ALLEN WAYNE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00065	07/20/2 020	ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, AUGUSTIN M Defendant	CORNELL, SERENA IRENE vs. ZAMUDIO-VARGAS, AUGUSTIN M	PROTECTIVE ORDER